
# Team Name Role First Name Last Name Email
1 Heavy Hitters Primary Coach Katie Graham ktgraham18@gmail.com
2 Davis Pier Primary Coach Evan Bunkis evan.bunkis@davispier.ca
3 Grand Salami Primary Coach Elizabeth MacKenzie elizabethmackenzie1@hotmail.com
4 The One Hit Wonders Primary Coach Daniel Gerrior dg.gerrior@gmail.com
5 Ice Cold Pitchers Primary Coach Kyle Matthews Kmatts1996@gmail.com
6 Voltarens Primary Coach Dawn Marie Gora Dawnmariegora44@gmail.com
7 Red Breasted Tits Primary Coach Tanya Smith tanya.margaret.smith@gmail.com
8 Pitches be Crazy Primary Coach Sam Jordan Sam-jordan@hotmail.ca
9 The Spares Primary Coach Grant Fraser grantfraser@dal.ca

10 Lobstars Team Contact Ellis Pickersgill lkpickersgill@gmail.com
11 Lobstars Primary Coach Emma Halupka emma.halupka1@gmail.com
12 Brew Jays Primary Coach Devon Chandler devon.chandler@gmail.com
13 Jose Baristas Primary Coach Joselyn MacLellan joselyn.maclellan@gmail.com
14 The Soft Serves Primary Coach Laura O'Brien lauracob@mun.ca
15 The Soft Serves Coach Caleb Schriver Calebschriver@gmail.com
16 The Isotopes Primary Coach Tom Vincer tomvincer@hotmail.com
17 The Isotopes Coach Anthony Vincer anthonyvincer@gmail.com
18 Saved by the Ball Primary Coach Tom Scharf it_doesnt_matta@hotmail.com
19 Pitches be Trippin Primary Coach Kyle Gordon kylegordon990@gmail.com
20 El Brew Jays Loco Primary Coach Kale Law kalelaw2000@gmail.com
21 El Brew Jays Loco Coach Justin Robichaud jub3309@gmail.com
22 The Torpedoes Primary Coach Matthew Pare mpare545@gmail.com
23 Delta Force Brewing Primary Coach Gavin Stewart gavinstewart85@gmail.com
24 There's No Base Like Home Primary Coach Zachary Howarth maybezac@gmail.com
25 There's No Base Like Home Primary Coach Billy Druker billy.druker@gmail.com


